
Wed-Sat

July 21-24

Canine 

Stars

Karen 

Quest Professor Smart

Martin 

Magic Kiddle Karoo

All Alaskan 

Racing Pigs Circus Imagination

Clown 

College

Toddler 

Zone

Main 

Stage

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Noon
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

1:30-2:00  KQ

11:45-12:15  

MM

12:30-1:15    

PS

7:15-8:00

3:30-4:15

4:00-4:30

BC 1

Tracter Pull   

6:45-7:15

12:15-12:45

BC 2

1:15-1:45

BC 1

2-2:30

BC 2

Main Stage 

Artist

7:30-9

5-5:30

BC 2

7-7:30

BC 2

6:30-7:00   

MM

6:00-6:30

BC 1

5:30-6:00      

KQ

Family Fun Stage

Racing Pigs

2:30-2:55

Tracter Pull

3:45-4:15

Racing Pigs

5:15-5:40

2:00-2:30

4:15-4:45

1:00-1:45

5:00-5:45

12:15-12:45

Strolling

12:15-

12:45/15 min 

M& G

2:45-3:15/15 

min M & G

5:45-6:15/15 

min M & G

3:00-3:30

6:00-6:30

11:00-9:00Noon-8:00

4:30-5

7:30-8

Racing Pigs

1:15-1:40

12:45-1:15

2:45-3:45   

MM

Racing Pigs

8-8:25

6:30-7:00

11-11:30

BC 1


